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Resultados Del Campeonato Sud. Juveniles Rosario 2005
 
Fecha: 01/10/2005 -  02/10/2005
Siglas-Lugar: CSJROS2005
PAIS: ARG
Organiza: A . R . D . A
Fiscaliza: Centro Regional De Desarrollo
 
resultados completos
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Juveniles-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : Juveniles-M
Serie_1   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 11.15   Viento: +3.0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  166   4  De Silva Ribeiro Rafael              23/06/1986        BRA   10.43
02  45    5  Murillo Cuesta Hawer Andres          10/10/1986        COL   10.72
03  19    3  Zavala Zalimben John                 06/10/1986        PAR   10.91
04  253   6  Archentti Emiliano                   04/11/1987        ARG   11.00
05  2     7  Cano Joaquin                         02/08/1988        URU   11.19
06  71    2  Lavandero Juan Jose                  27/01/1986        CHI   11.21
07  251   1  Playfair Stephan                     26/06/1990        SUR   11.58
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : Juveniles-M
Serie_2   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 11.15   Viento: +2.8 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  167   4  Dos Santos Jorge Fernando Eufrasio   07/09/1987        BRA   10.66
02  126   5  Franklin Nazareno                    24/04/1987        ECU   10.70
03  241   3  Accra Goddis                         27/09/1988        GUY   10.81
04  44    8  Rodriguez Jhon Edison                16/07/1986        COL   10.91
05  254   2  Morilla Marcelo                      21/01/1988        ARG   10.92
06  1     7  Gimenez Facundo                      09/02/1986        URU   11.01
07  20    6  Galeano Edgar                        22/01/1986        PAR   11.38
08  250   1  Mercuur Angelo                       23/05/1986        SUR   11.42
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 16.15   Viento: +2.0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  166   4  De Silva Ribeiro Rafael              23/06/1986        BRA   10.33
02  45    6  Murillo Cuesta Hawer Andres          10/10/1986        COL   10.53
03  167   5  Dos Santos Jorge Fernando Eufrasio   07/09/1987        BRA   10.65
04  126   3  Franklin Nazareno                    24/04/1987        ECU   10.68
05  241   2  Accra Goddis                         27/09/1988        GUY   10.90
06  254   8  Morilla Marcelo                      21/01/1988        ARG   11.01
07  19    7  Zavala Zalimben John                 06/10/1986        PAR   11.02
99  44    1  Rodriguez Jhon Edison                16/07/1986        COL                NO CORR.
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : Juveniles-M
Serie_1   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 11.00   Viento: +0.5 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  45    4  Murillo Cuesta Hawer Andres          10/10/1986        COL   21.64
02  242   3  Hall Chritopher                      28/08/1987        GUY   22.29
03  1     2  Gimenez Facundo                      09/02/1986        URU   22.71
04  21    6  Vuyk Diego-sin Dni-                  22/01/1986        PAR   22.71
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : Juveniles-M
Serie_2   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 11.00   Viento: +1.6 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  168   4  Bargas Rodrigo                       04/02/1986        BRA   21.50
02  126   5  Franklin Nazareno                    24/04/1987        ECU   21.78
03  19    3  Zavala Zalimben John                 06/10/1986        PAR   21.98
04  256   6  Jasid Juan Manuel                    27/02/1989        ARG   22.12
05  3     2  Rehermann Guillermo                  04/02/1987        URU   22.74
06  251   7  Playfair Stephan                     26/06/1990        SUR   23.58
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : Juveniles-M
Serie_3   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 11.00   Viento: +1.4 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  169   4  Robson Da Silca Blanco Adilson       17/03/1987        BRA   21.69
02  255   5  Ruiz Federico                        17/04/1986        ARG   22.06
03  241   6  Accra Goddis                         27/09/1988        GUY   22.09
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04  72    3  Gomez Fernando-sin Dni-              22/05/1989        CHI   22.17
05  250   2  Mercuur Angelo                       23/05/1986        SUR   24.07
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 15.15   Viento: +1.4 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  45    5  Murillo Cuesta Hawer Andres          10/10/1986        COL   21.04
02  168   4  Bargas Rodrigo                       04/02/1986        BRA   21.19
03  169   3  Robson Da Silca Blanco Adilson       17/03/1987        BRA   21.27
04  126   6  Franklin Nazareno                    24/04/1987        ECU   21.81
05  255   7  Ruiz Federico                        17/04/1986        ARG   21.92
06  19    8  Zavala Zalimben John                 06/10/1986        PAR   22.11
07  242   2  Hall Chritopher                      28/08/1987        GUY   22.22
08  241   1  Accra Goddis                         27/09/1988        GUY   22.23
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 Electronico   : Juveniles-M
Serie_1   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 12.15
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  4     4  Silva Andres                         27/03/1986        URU   48.78
02  169   3  Robson Da Silca Blanco Adilson       17/03/1987        BRA   48.87
03  48    5  Maturana Solis Juan Pablo            05/02/1988        COL   49.05
04  143   1  Montes Roberto-sin Dni-                /  /1986        VEN   49.06
05  257   6  Bernardello Carlos                   02/06/1987        ARG   49.41
06  73    2  Muñoz Andy                           29/08/1987        CHI   49.76
99  243   7  Adams Rondel                         26/04/1987        GUY                NO CORR.
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 Electronico   : Juveniles-M
Serie_2   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 12.15
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  168   4  Bargas Rodrigo                       04/02/1986        BRA   48.40
02  144   3  Cespede Parra Jose Manuel            20/10/1986        VEN   48.48
03  47    5  Torres Mantes Amilkar                15/02/1986        COL   48.89
04  242   7  Hall Chritopher                      28/08/1987        GUY   49.78
05  22    6  Lopez Moreira Nicolas                26/03/1986        PAR   50.78
06  5     1  Ramirez Leonel                       16/01/1986        URU   51.95
07  258   2  Frascareli Cesar                     10/10/1988        ARG   52.60
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 Electronico   : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 16.45
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  168   4  Bargas Rodrigo                       04/02/1986        BRA   47.04
02  4     3  Silva Andres                         27/03/1986        URU   47.84
03  47    2  Torres Mantes Amilkar                15/02/1986        COL   47.90
04  169   6  Robson Da Silca Blanco Adilson       17/03/1987        BRA   47.92
05  144   5  Cespede Parra Jose Manuel            20/10/1986        VEN   48.38
06  48    7  Maturana Solis Juan Pablo            05/02/1988        COL   49.05
07  143   1  Montes Roberto-sin Dni-                /  /1986        VEN   49.27
08  257   8  Bernardello Carlos                   02/06/1987        ARG   49.36
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : Juveniles-M
Serie_1   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 11.40
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  145   5  Barboza Sevilla Gilder Michael       17/02/1986        VEN   1.53.74
02  49    3  Padilla Gonzalez Guillermo Federico  12/06/1986        COL   1.54.21
03  171   4  Lina Da Silva Fernando               10/10/1986        BRA   1.54.53
04  111   6  Seminario Julio                      29/12/1987        PER   1.55.76
05  259   2  Aguilar Hugo                         10/11/1986        ARG   1.57.08
06  129   7  Matute Juan                          03/05/1986        ECU   1.58.73
07  75    1  Velasco Alvaro                       13/05/1987        CHI   2.00.05
08  7     8  Piquerez Nicolas                     04/12/1988        URU   2.04.38
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : Juveniles-M
Serie_2   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 11.40
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  170   3  Do Nacimento Bezerra Cleber          01/02/1986        BRA   1.52.72
02  23    6  Trinidad Rodrigo                     22/09/1986        PAR   1.52.74
03  146   8  Ramos Michael-sin Dni-                 /  /1988        VEN   1.52.78
04  47    5  Torres Mantes Amilkar                15/02/1986        COL   1.52.89
05  260   7  Crobat Cristian                      30/07/1987        ARG   1.53.51
06  110   4  Barquero Cesar                       24/06/1986        PER   1.53.86
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07  76    2  Palma Daniel                         21/03/1989        CHI   1.54.21
08  6     1  Gregorio Eduardo                     04/01/1989        URU   1.59.12
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 15.45
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  145   7  Barboza Sevilla Gilder Michael       17/02/1986        VEN   1.52.03
02  146   3  Ramos Michael-sin Dni-                 /  /1988        VEN   1.52.65
03  170   4  Do Nacimento Bezerra Cleber          01/02/1986        BRA   1.52.74
04  49    1  Padilla Gonzalez Guillermo Federico  12/06/1986        COL   1.52.87
05  47    6  Torres Mantes Amilkar                15/02/1986        COL   1.52.93
06  23    5  Trinidad Rodrigo                     22/09/1986        PAR   1.55.15
07  260   2  Crobat Cristian                      30/07/1987        ARG   1.55.70
08  171   8  Lina Da Silva Fernando               10/10/1986        BRA   1.57.57
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Electronico   : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 11.45
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  145      Barboza Sevilla Gilder Michael       17/02/1986        VEN   3.55.54
02  171      Lina Da Silva Fernando               10/10/1986        BRA   3.55.96
03  112      Bazan Mario                          01/09/1987        PER   3.56.44
04  50       Espinoza Caceres Freddy Ernesto      29/07/1986        COL   3.56.97
05  261      Chaparro Luis Matias                 09/05/1986        ARG   3.57.09
06  82       Brito Oscar                          27/03/1987        CHI   4.00.06
07  76       Palma Daniel                         21/03/1989        CHI   4.00.27
08  152      Peña Trejo Jose Gregorio             12/01/1987        VEN   4.00.51
09  6        Gregorio Eduardo                     04/01/1989        URU   4.01.97
10  259      Aguilar Hugo                         10/11/1986        ARG   4.02.31
11  129      Matute Juan                          03/05/1986        ECU   4.02.35
12  128      Castillo William                     24/02/1986        ECU   4.02.73
13  172      Schmidt Israel                       03/11/1986        BRA   4.04.23
14  24       Ayala Derlis                         23/07/1990        PAR   4.09.56
15  8        Perez Jose Luis                      08/04/1987        URU   4.09.69
16  111      Seminario Julio                      29/12/1987        PER   4.13.23
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
5000 Electronico   : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 17.30
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  148      Marvin Francisco Blanco              16/06/1988        VEN   15.01.94
02  77       Mena Pablo                           06/04/1986        CHI   15.05.59
03  78       Aravena Victor                       05/02/1989        CHI   15.08.21
04  50       Espinoza Caceres Freddy Ernesto      29/07/1986        COL   15.16.68
05  174      Leite Barbosa Luis Felipe-sin Dni-   26/09/1986        BRA   15.28.05
06  173      Da Silva Antunes Eduardo             25/04/1986        BRA   15.36.56
07  262      Ñancucheo Martin                     19/07/1987        ARG   15.38.45
08  9        Zamora Carlos                        04/04/1989        URU   15.44.46
09  263      Bernadaz Agustin Beltran             03/06/1986        ARG   15.51.94
99  10       Cuestas Nicolas                      08/12/1986        URU                NO COMP.
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
10000 Electronico   : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 16.30
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  149      Melendez Alexander                   31/10/1986        VEN   31.02.07
02  128      Castillo William                     24/02/1986        ECU   31.07.70
03  148      Marvin Francisco Blanco              16/06/1988        VEN   31.16.25
04  77       Mena Pablo                           06/04/1986        CHI   31.31.12
05  176      Do Carmo Rocha Ronaldo               25/02/1988        BRA   31.59.54
06  175      De Oliveira Campos Junior Reginaldo  08/01/1987        BRA   32.10.03
07  11       Cuestas Esteban                      08/12/1986        URU   32.38.15
08  264      Ñanco Cesar                          21/05/1986        ARG   33.08.41
99  79       Silva Patricio                       10/09/1986        CHI                ABAN.
99  262      Ñancucheo Martin                     19/07/1987        ARG                ABAN.
99  10       Cuestas Nicolas                      08/12/1986        URU                ABAN.
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
110 C/V Electronico 1.06 Mts  : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 15.30   Viento: +1.3 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  177   4  Souza Eder Antonio                   15/10/1986        BRA   13.95
02  178   3  Aparecido Da Silva Alexandre         21/01/1986        BRA   14.50
03  255   6  Ruiz Federico                        17/04/1986        ARG   14.54
04  150   5  Davis Medina Jonathan Enrique        09/05/1987        VEN   14.61
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05  113   2  Mc Farlane Jorge                     20/07/1988        PER   15.01
06  265   7  Romero Mariano                       24/05/1986        ARG   15.03
07  25    1  Stanley Ernesto                      31/01/1986        PAR   15.54
08  26    8  Sosa Fernando                        10/05/1987        PAR   17.05
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Juveniles-M
Serie_1   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 10.45
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  324   4  Solarte Quintero Victor Jose         06/01/1986        VEN   54.75
02  179   5  De Jesus Sales Thiago                12/08/1986        BRA   54.89
03  130   6  Lucero Esteban                       09/07/1987        ECU   55.22
04  81    2  Alegria Jorge                        01/06/1986        CHI   55.57
05  267   7  Diaz Maximiliano                     15/11/1988        ARG   55.87
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Juveniles-M
Serie_2   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 10.45
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  319   5  Calvo Miguel                         17/07/1986        VEN   55.80
02  180   3  Monteiro Jenichen Gabriel            25/10/1986        BRA   55.82
03  48    6  Maturana Solis Juan Pablo            05/02/1988        COL   56.16
04  266   2  Aravena Jairo                        16/12/1988        ARG   57.11
05  27    7  Cabrera Francisco                    01/03/1988        PAR   59.14
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 14.45
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  324   4  Solarte Quintero Victor Jose         06/01/1986        VEN   51.30
02  179   5  De Jesus Sales Thiago                12/08/1986        BRA   52.60
03  319   2  Calvo Miguel                         17/07/1986        VEN   53.38
04  180   7  Monteiro Jenichen Gabriel            25/10/1986        BRA   54.12
05  81    6  Alegria Jorge                        01/06/1986        CHI   54.40
06  130   3  Lucero Esteban                       09/07/1987        ECU   54.90
07  267   1  Diaz Maximiliano                     15/11/1988        ARG   55.72
08  48    8  Maturana Solis Juan Pablo            05/02/1988        COL   56.25
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
3000 C/Obst Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 11.55
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  112      Bazan Mario                          01/09/1987        PER   08.57.23
02  152      Peña Trejo Jose Gregorio             12/01/1987        VEN   09.13.74
03  181      Pereira Mecabo Israel Thiago         10/01/1987        BRA   09.19.54
04  268      Luengo Nahuel Aurelio                29/09/1988        ARG   09.26.18
05  82       Brito Oscar                          27/03/1987        CHI   09.30.86
06  173      Da Silva Antunes Eduardo             25/04/1986        BRA   09.32.41
07  147      Mendoza Dixon                        18/08/1986        VEN   09.33.48
09  24       Ayala Derlis                         23/07/1990        PAR   10.05.42
10  28       Lopez Carlos                         29/04/1986        PAR   10.41.24
11  269      Schiel Matias Martin                 30/05/1989        ARG   10.56.38
99  50       Espinoza Caceres Freddy Ernesto      29/07/1986        COL   09.57.73     FP
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 14.30
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  276     Piedrabuena Leandro                  20/09/1986        ARG   2.09
02  190     Gobbo Guiherme Henrique              01/10/1986        BRA   2.09
03  55      Miller Moreno Wagner                 22/07/1987        COL   2.06
04  132     Calle Cristian                       04/04/1986        ECU   2.03
05  191     Volpato Maycon                       29/10/1987        BRA   2.03
06  88      Gomez Cristobal                      24/07/1989        CHI   2.00
07  277     Breide Jose Luis                     20/02/1986        ARG   2.00
08  30      Peña Hugo                            10/11/1986        PAR   1.80
99  155     Bravo Morales Alberth Idel           29/08/1987        VEN
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 16.20
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  192     Da Silva Hilton                      13/04/1987        BRA   7.42         [+0.6]
02  127     Chila Hugo                           22/07/1987        ECU   7.42         [+1.1]
03  57      Aguache Rangel Lindon                04/08/1987        COL   7.31         [+0.6]
04  56      Ibarguen Palomeque Marco Antonio     08/07/1987        COL   7.21         [+0.2]
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05  246     Romero Jonathan                      15/04/1986        PAN   7.15         [+0.4]
06  89      Horn Alejandro                       02/02/1986        CHI   7.05         [+1.2]
07  150     Davis Medina Jonathan Enrique        09/05/1987        VEN   6.96         [+0.3]
08  113     Mc Farlane Jorge                     20/07/1988        PER   6.83         [+0.8]
09  193     Dias Sabino Cleiton                  09/11/1988        BRA   6.65         [+0.3]
10  26      Sosa Fernando                        10/05/1987        PAR   6.40         [+0.7]
11  278     Ramirez Marcos                       09/07/1988        ARG   6.38         [+0.3]
12  33      Rojas Rolando                        28/01/1989        PAR   6.18         [+0.4]
99  279     Alcorta Mariano                      30/09/1986        ARG
99  250     Mercuur Angelo                       23/05/1986        SUR
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Triple    : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 15.30
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  127     Chila Hugo                           22/07/1987        ECU   15.57        [+1.4]
02  192     Da Silva Hilton                      13/04/1987        BRA   15.51        [+1.2]
03  194     Garay Rodrigues Heleno               09/08/1987        BRA   15.37        [+0.8]
04  56      Ibarguen Palomeque Marco Antonio     08/07/1987        COL   15.37        [+1.3]
05  55      Miller Moreno Wagner                 22/07/1987        COL   14.85        [+0.8]
06  280     Ortiz Roberto                        05/06/1986        ARG   13.63        [+0.7]
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Garrocha    : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 15.30
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  90      Gonzalez Tomas                       25/11/1987        CHI   4.60
02  91      Tenorio Rodrigo                      11/07/1989        CHI   4.50
03  195     Da Silva Oliveira Renato Carlos      26/07/1987        BRA   4.40
04  196     Da Silva Santos Wagner Faria         10/05/1987        BRA   4.20
99  282     Hosch Alejandro                      08/05/1989        ARG
99  281     Benitez Ruben                        10/12/1990        ARG
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  6.000 Kgs  : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 14.45
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  84      Alonso Maximiliano                     /  /1986        CHI   17.33
02  153     Ortega Abello Abraham Jesus          30/05/1986        VEN   17.32
03  52      Londoño Chaverra Julio Cesar         15/07/1986        COL   16.77
04  270     Scevola Eduardo                      22/06/1986        ARG   16.29
05  183     Ramos Julio Cezar                    12/03/1987        BRA   16.15
06  54      De Leon Saldarriaga Jacobo           29/01/1986        COL   15.92
07  83      Bermudez Alfredo                     23/05/1986        CHI   15.56
08  154     Nava Emerson Antonio                 22/03/1986        VEN   15.07
09  271     Tecce Leandro Alan                   10/11/1986        ARG   14.13
10  184     Marques De Moraes Raoni              07/10/1987        BRA   14.00
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Disco  1.750 Kgs  : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 16.45
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  184     Marques De Moraes Raoni              07/10/1987        BRA   54.96
02  185     Carvalho Dos Santos Gerson           11/04/1988        BRA   52.31
03  84      Alonso Maximiliano                     /  /1986        CHI   51.51
04  85      Fonck Jorge                          05/01/1988        CHI   49.56
05  52      Londoño Chaverra Julio Cesar         15/07/1986        COL   48.28
06  271     Tecce Leandro Alan                   10/11/1986        ARG   46.16
07  272     Tonietti Santiago                    05/07/1987        ARG   44.98
08  154     Nava Emerson Antonio                 22/03/1986        VEN   44.56
09  29      Fatecha Victor                       10/03/1988        PAR   44.26
10  54      De Leon Saldarriaga Jacobo           29/01/1986        COL   41.33
11  153     Ortega Abello Abraham Jesus          30/05/1986        VEN   37.24
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 16.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  186     Miranda De Olivera Julio Cesar       04/02/1986        BRA   71.46
02  29      Fatecha Victor                       10/03/1988        PAR   67.31
03  273     Ionski Alejandro Emilio              25/04/1986        ARG   60.52
04  86      Pouzet Francois                        /  /1987        CHI   57.26
05  187     Maciel Schneider Renato              01/10/1986        BRA   54.71
06  258     Frascareli Cesar                     10/10/1988        ARG   51.93
07  153     Ortega Abello Abraham Jesus          30/05/1986        VEN   50.86
08  30      Peña Hugo                            10/11/1986        PAR   50.17
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Martillo  6.000 Kgs  : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 14.30
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  188     De Lima Caldas Rhaony                28/04/1986        BRA   61.21
02  114     Osorio Gary                          22/10/1986        PER   60.62
03  274     Charadia Juan Manuel                 06/08/1987        ARG   59.65
04  154     Nava Emerson Antonio                 22/03/1986        VEN   59.39
05  275     Vidal Sergio Ariel                   04/06/1987        ARG   59.04
06  54      De Leon Saldarriaga Jacobo           29/01/1986        COL   58.20
07  189     Pereira Da Penha Ricardo             10/07/1986        BRA   55.67
08  115     Aguirre Fernando                     25/11/1986        PER   53.27
09  131     Proaño Lenin                         25/05/1986        ECU   53.05
10  87      Cuevas Jorge                         15/01/1987        CHI   51.70
11  31      Sanchez Jesus                        09/03/1989        PAR   43.67
12  32      Morinigo Rodney                      04/03/1987        PAR   43.49
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Marcha 10 Km Electronico   : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 09.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  133     Vivar Robinson                       14/06/1987        ECU   0.43.01.55
02  116     Tapia Alex                           24/11/1986        PER   0.43.02.27
03  285     Cano Juan Manuel                     12/12/1987        ARG   0.43.03.34
04  117     Chihuan Pavel                        19/01/1986        PER   0.43.04.97
05  134     Arteaga Mauricio                     08/08/1988        ECU   0.43.12.32
06  201     Moreira De Almeida Hebert Alvacir    02/06/1987        BRA   0.44.30.42
07  247     Cabrera López Yassir Ameth           28/01/1988        PAN   0.44.35.24
08  193     Araya Yerco                          14/02/1986        CHI   0.44.38.93
09  202     Riekmann Jonathan                    20/08/1987        BRA   0.48.08.53
10  244     Patty Cachaca Wilden Gregorio        21/04/1986        BOL   0.49.07.89
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Posta 4x100 Electronico   : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 18.30
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  166   3  Gabriel Mario Silvano-sin Dni- 16/05/1986-Dos Santos Jorge Fernando Eufrasio 07/09/1987
.           De Oliveira Andre Nilson -sin Dni- 30/01/1986-De Silva Ribeiro Rafael 23/06/1986
.                                                .       BRA   40.48
02  70    1  Diaz Ricardo 03/03/1986-Gonzalez Tomas 25/11/1987
.           Lavandero Juan Jose 27/01/1986-Reyes Cristian 05/08/1986
.                                                .       CHI   41.69
03  48    6  Ibarguen Palomeque Marco Antonio 08/07/1987-Aguanche Rangel Lindon 04/08/1987
.           Murillo Cuesta Hawer Andres 10/10/1986-Maturana Solis Juan Pablo 05/02/1988
.                                                .       COL   41.74
04  283   7  Jasid Juan Manuel 27/02/1989-Archentti Emiliano 04/11/1987
.           Ruiz Federico 17/04/1986-Piorno Nicolas 30/03/1988
.                                                .       ARG   41.76
05  144   2  Calvo Miguel 17/07/1986-Davis Medina Jonathan Enrique 09/05/1987
.           Solarte Quintero Victor Jose 06/01/1986-Cespede Parra Jose Manuel 20/10/1986
.                                                .       VEN   42.19
06  4     4  Cano Joaquin  02/08/1988-Gimenez Facundo 09/02/1986
.           Rehermann Guillermo 04/02/1987-Silva Andres 27/03/1986
.                                                .       URU   42.42
07  20    5  Castillo Martin  17/08/1989-Vuyk Diego-sin Dni- 22/01/1986
.           Cabrera Francisco 01/03/1988-Galeano Edgar 22/01/1986
.                                                .       PAR   43.07
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Posta 4x400 Electronico   : Juveniles-M
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 18.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  168   5  De Lima Silva Jonas Alexandre-sin D 19/02/1987-De Oliveira Da Silva Nil Vagner -si 03/09/1986
.           Robson Da Silca Blanco Adilson 17/03/1987-Bargas Rodrigo 04/02/1986
.                                                .       BRA   3.09.95
02  144   4  Montes Roberto-sin Dni-   /  /1986-Solarte Quintero Victor Jose 06/01/1986
.           Barboza Sevilla Gilder Michael 17/02/1986-Cespede Parra Jose Manuel 20/10/1986
.                                                .       VEN   3.12.91
03  47    2  Maturana Solis Juan Pablo 05/02/1988-Padilla Gonzalez Guillermo Federico 12/06/1986
.           Murillo Cuesta Hawer Andres 10/10/1986-Torres Mantes Amilkar 15/02/1986
.                                                .       COL   3.13.11
04  73    6  Gonzalez Tomas 25/11/1987-Alegria Jorge 01/06/1986
.           Velasco Alvaro 13/05/1987-Muñoz Andy 29/08/1987
.                                                .       CHI   3.18.65
05  4     8  Caceres Pablo Nicolas   /  /1987-Rehermann Guillermo 04/02/1987
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.           Ramirez Leonel 16/01/1986-Silva Andres 27/03/1986

.                                                .       URU   3.19.35
06  257   3  Silva Aquiles 14/04/1988-Diaz Maximiliano 15/11/1988
.           Frascareli Cesar 10/10/1988-Bernardello Carlos 02/06/1987
.                                                .       ARG   3.19.51
07  22    1  Trinidad Rodrigo  22/09/1986-Zavala Zalimben John 06/10/1986
.           Galeano Edgar 22/01/1986-Lopez Moreira Nicolas 26/03/1986
.                                                .       PAR   3.21.29
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Decathlon    : Juveniles-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  80      Barroilhet Gonzalo                   19/08/1986        CHI   7304
/100/ 11.24 +1.3 808/Largo/ 7.02 +0.5 818/Bala/ 14.38  752/Alto/ 1.91 723/400/ 52.58  700/110 C/V/ 14.56
903/Disco/ 41.99  705/Garrocha/ 4.70 819/Jabalina/ 47.85  557/1500/ 5.07.18  519
02  01      Cardoso De Araujo Luiz Alberto       27/06/1987        BRA   7267
/100/ 10.84 +1.3 897/Largo/ 6.97 +0.5 807/Bala/ 14.20  741/Alto/ 1.91 723/400/ 50.72  782/110 C/V/ 14.42
921/Disco/ 41.15  688/Garrocha/ 3.40 457/Jabalina/ 50.24  592/1500/ 4.43.35  659
03  204     Estevao Venancio Anderson            06/01/1987        BRA   6640
/100/ 11.11 +1.3 836/Largo/ 6.82 +1.7 771/Bala/ 11.32  565/Alto/ 1.88 696/400/ 51.38  752/110 C/V/ 16.72
654/Disco/ 35.81  580/Garrocha/ 4.00 617/Jabalina/ 53.78  645/1500/ 5.06.34  524
04  94      Rosselot Sebstian                    07/08/1986        CHI   6187
/100/ 11.19 +1.3 819/Largo/ 6.66 +1.0 734/Bala/ 10.92  541/Alto/ 1.76 593/400/ 52.05  723/110 C/V/ 16.66
660/Disco/ 30.04  465/Garrocha/ 4.30 702/Jabalina/ 35.29  374/1500/ 4.57.23  576
05  287     Avila Juan Carlos                    13/11/1986        ARG   6120
/100/ 11.97 +1.3 657/Largo/ 6.18 +0.3 626/Bala/ 10.74  530/Alto/ 1.91 723/400/ 52.78  691/110 C/V/ 18.30
496/Disco/ 37.25  609/Garrocha/ 3.40 457/Jabalina/ 49.54  582/1500/ 4.29.40  749
99  286     Morada Daniel Osvaldo                19/04/1987        ARG   5347         ABAN.
/100/ 11.67 +1.3 717/Largo/ 6.32 +0.5 657/Bala/ 11.53  578/Alto/ 1.88 696/400/ 54.57  616/110 C/V/ 16.36
693/Disco/ 38.22  628/Garrocha/ 3.20 406/Jabalina/ 34.00  356
 
Juveniles-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : Juveniles-F
Serie_1   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 11.00   Viento: +1.6 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  205   4  Das Gracas Krasucki Franciela        26/04/1988        BRA   11.51        RC
02  67    7  Caicedo Rivas Nelcy Edith            18/02/1990        COL   12.01
03  156   5  Carabali Villegas Jakeline           16/05/1986        VEN   12.15
04  288   3  Briozzo Luciana                      15/05/1989        ARG   12.21
05  14    6  Gimenez Gabriela                     19/06/1988        URU   12.67
06  36    2  Leguizamon Bianca                    06/03/1989        PAR   12.99
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : Juveniles-F
Serie_2   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 11.00   Viento: +3.0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  61    4  Hinestroza Murillo Yomara            20/05/1988        COL   11.74
02  206   5  De Paula Ferraz Tatiane              24/06/1988        BRA   11.92
03  157   2  Blanco Patricia Susana               27/04/1987        VEN   12.30
04  289   6  Menendez Juliana                     30/03/1990        ARG   12.50
05  35    3  Pavon Maria Belen                    03/10/1990        PAR   12.59
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 16.00   Viento: +1.6 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  205   4  Das Gracas Krasucki Franciela        26/04/1988        BRA   11.39
02  61    5  Hinestroza Murillo Yomara            20/05/1988        COL   11.71
03  206   3  De Paula Ferraz Tatiane              24/06/1988        BRA   11.84
04  67    6  Caicedo Rivas Nelcy Edith            18/02/1990        COL   12.08
05  156   2  Carabali Villegas Jakeline           16/05/1986        VEN   12.27
06  157   1  Blanco Patricia Susana               27/04/1987        VEN   12.41
07  289   8  Menendez Juliana                     30/03/1990        ARG   12.76
99  288   7  Briozzo Luciana                      15/05/1989        ARG                NO COMP.
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : Juveniles-F
Serie_1   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 11.00   Viento: +2.0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  205   4  Das Gracas Krasucki Franciela        26/04/1988        BRA   24.12
02  95    5  Mackenna Fernanda                    02/12/1986        CHI   25.09
03  35    6  Pavon Maria Belen                    03/10/1990        PAR   26.28
04  37    2  Lopez Moreira Raquel                 19/09/1987        PAR   26.44
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
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200 Electronico   : Juveniles-F
Serie_2   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 11.00   Viento: +2.2 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  61    5  Hinestroza Murillo Yomara            20/05/1988        COL   24.12
02  207   4  Valentim Josiane                     20/03/1988        BRA   24.50
03  156   2  Carabali Villegas Jakeline           16/05/1986        VEN   25.02
04  67    7  Caicedo Rivas Nelcy Edith            18/02/1990        COL   25.09
05  157   6  Blanco Patricia Susana               27/04/1987        VEN   25.28
06  290   3  Rombaldoni Jacqueline                03/11/1988        ARG   25.97
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 15.00   Viento: +2.9 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  205   4  Das Gracas Krasucki Franciela        26/04/1988        BRA   23.54
02  61    5  Hinestroza Murillo Yomara            20/05/1988        COL   23.87
03  207   3  Valentim Josiane                     20/03/1988        BRA   24.18
04  95    2  Mackenna Fernanda                    02/12/1986        CHI   24.53
05  156   6  Carabali Villegas Jakeline           16/05/1986        VEN   24.71
06  67    7  Caicedo Rivas Nelcy Edith            18/02/1990        COL   25.36
07  35    8  Pavon Maria Belen                    03/10/1990        PAR   27.16
99  157   1  Blanco Patricia Susana               27/04/1987        VEN                NO COMP.
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 Electronico   : Juveniles-F
Serie_1   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 12.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  63    4  Idrobo Paz Maria Alejandra           08/04/1988        COL   56.10
02  96    5  Manriquez Nicole                     26/04/1987        CHI   57.31
03  160   2  Jimenez Luiscely-sin Dni-              /  /1988        VEN   58.64
04  136   3  Chavez Erika                         04/06/1990        ECU   59.17
05  292   7  Hernandez Gisela                     25/09/1988        ARG   59.77
06  208   6  Felix Miranda Kamila                 12/06/1989        BRA   59.86
07  13    1  Perez Camila                         04/02/1988        URU   62.23
08  39    8  Del Puerto Arsenia                   11/11/1988        PAR   63.11
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 Electronico   : Juveniles-F
Serie_2   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 12.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  209   5  De Oliveira Cruz Gisele              18/06/1986        BRA   55.74
02  95    4  Mackenna Fernanda                    02/12/1986        CHI   56.59
03  159   3  Motaban Diomelys Carolina            27/02/1986        VEN   56.97
04  135   6  Freire Pamela                        21/01/1988        ECU   57.38
05  321   8  Gonzalez Higuita Jackelin            18/10/1986        COL   57.77
06  291   7  Barraza Veronica Soledad             31/12/1986        ARG   58.20
07  118   2  Gonzales Katherine                   08/06/1989        PER   62.09
08  38    1  Pereira Celeste                      14/03/1987        PAR   64.58
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 Electronico   : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 16.30
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  63    5  Idrobo Paz Maria Alejandra           08/04/1988        COL   54.20
02  209   4  De Oliveira Cruz Gisele              18/06/1986        BRA   54.98
03  95    3  Mackenna Fernanda                    02/12/1986        CHI   55.23
04  96    2  Manriquez Nicole                     26/04/1987        CHI   56.09
05  159   6  Motaban Diomelys Carolina            27/02/1986        VEN   57.40
06  321   1  Gonzalez Higuita Jackelin            18/10/1986        COL   58.11
07  135   7  Freire Pamela                        21/01/1988        ECU   58.20
08  160   8  Jimenez Luiscely-sin Dni-              /  /1988        VEN   58.88
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 15.30
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  64    3  Coneo Paredes Muriel                 15/03/1987        COL   2.10.57
02  211   7  Mandelly De Lima Geisiane            19/02/1988        BRA   2.12.32
03  137   1  Armas Diana                          31/03/1990        ECU   2.13.06
04  293   3  Sueldo Rocio                         07/04/1990        ARG   2.13.76
05  96    8  Manriquez Nicole                     26/04/1987        CHI   2.13.84
06  294   5  Fraguio Maria Julieta                10/12/1986        ARG   2.13.98
07  119   6  Huillca Rocio                        20/02/1988        PER   2.14.57
08  210   1  Savoldi Debora Maria                 16/03/1986        BRA   2.15.16
09  15    4  De Mello Camila                      06/06/1986        URU   2.15.39
10  97    2  Barraza Katherine                    07/04/1988        CHI   2.18.89
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11  38    8  Pereira Celeste                      14/03/1987        PAR   2.34.90
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Electronico   : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 11.30
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  211      Mandelly De Lima Geisiane            19/02/1988        BRA   4.35.38
02  64       Coneo Paredes Muriel                 15/03/1987        COL   4.36.10
03  119      Huillca Rocio                        20/02/1988        PER   4.39.12
04  212      Da Silva Tatiane Raquel              10/06/1990        BRA   4.41.69
05  120      Villazana Karina                     08/10/1988        PER   4.43.38
06  15       De Mello Camila                      06/06/1986        URU   4.44.78
07  294      Fraguio Maria Julieta                10/12/1986        ARG   4.45.40
08  293      Sueldo Rocio                         07/04/1990        ARG   4.48.47
09  248      Ferris Andrea                        21/09/1987        PAN   4.59.90
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
3000 Electronico   : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 16.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  121      Melchor Ines                         30/08/1986        PER   09.50.87
02  120      Villazana Karina                     08/10/1988        PER   09.59.68
03  213      Das Chagas Michele Cristina          15/07/1987        BRA   10.13.28
04  214      Da Costa Oliveira Mary Emanuelle     23/04/1987        BRA   10.30.39
05  295      Latapie Andrea Noelia                20/04/1987        ARG   10.32.15
06  98       Galloso Ingrid                       15/05/1986        CHI   10.34.36
07  296      Rodriguez Leonela                    25/10/1987        ARG   11.18.03
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
5000 Electronico   : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 17.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  121      Melchor Ines                         30/08/1986        PER   17.05.78
02  122      Cantara Rocio                        04/01/1987        PER   17.21.13
03  213      Das Chagas Michele Cristina          15/07/1987        BRA   17.52.82
04  214      Da Costa Oliveira Mary Emanuelle     23/04/1987        BRA   18.07.51
05  295      Latapie Andrea Noelia                20/04/1987        ARG   18.43.72
06  297      Perez Patricia Eugenia               07/09/1986        ARG   18.48.23
07  248      Ferris Andrea                        21/09/1987        PAN   19.31.43
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 12.30   Viento: +2.4 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  215   4  Dos Santos Moraes Fabiana            05/06/1986        BRA   14.01
02  216   5  Marcolino De Albuquerque Gisele      11/07/1988        BRA   14.01
03  298   6  Azzato Maria De La Paz               10/02/1986        ARG   14.14
04  99    1  Milos Ljubica                        20/09/1989        CHI   14.70
05  299   2  Trucco Gisela                        04/02/1988        ARG   14.74
06  65    3  Palacios Santos Eliecith             15/09/1987        COL   14.90
07  100   7  Osorio Sofhia                        03/06/1986        CHI   14.94
08  40    8  Sosa Keyla                           20/08/1990        PAR   16.63
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Juveniles-F
Serie_1   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 11.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  208   2  Luanda Ferreira Dalelque             12/04/1987        BRA   61.91
02  217   4  Silva De Oliveira Higlecia Clariane  19/04/1986        BRA   63.16
03  300   3  Davies Ivana                         23/04/1987        ARG   64.98
04  291   5  Barraza Veronica Soledad             31/12/1986        ARG   65.50
05  100   6  Osorio Sofhia                        03/06/1986        CHI   72.83
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Juveniles-F
Serie_2   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 11.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  138   5  Caicedo Karina                       23/07/1987        ECU   64.04
02  101   4  Mac Auliffe Maria Ignacia            06/09/1989        CHI   64.80
03  118   3  Gonzales Katherine                   08/06/1989        PER   67.36
04  39    6  Del Puerto Arsenia                   11/11/1988        PAR   69.71
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 14.30
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
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01  208   4  Luanda Ferreira Dalelque             12/04/1987        BRA   60.55
02  217   5  Silva De Oliveira Higlecia Clariane  19/04/1986        BRA   61.62
03  138   3  Caicedo Karina                       23/07/1987        ECU   62.38
04  101   6  Mac Auliffe Maria Ignacia            06/09/1989        CHI   63.33
05  291   7  Barraza Veronica Soledad             31/12/1986        ARG   63.40
06  300   2  Davies Ivana                         23/04/1987        ARG   67.01
07  118   1  Gonzales Katherine                   08/06/1989        PER   68.38
08  39    8  Del Puerto Arsenia                   11/11/1988        PAR   68.87
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
3000 C/Obst Electronico 0.76 Mts  : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 12.15
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  218      Heitling Sabine Leticia              02/07/1987        BRA   10.41.11
02  219      Feliciano De Silva Isabel Cristina   23/02/1986        BRA   10.51.44
03  98       Galloso Ingrid                       15/05/1986        CHI   11.04.45
04  302      Sanchez Ivana Libel                  30/04/1987        ARG   11.53.92
05  301      Ferrari Lorena                       28/06/1988        ARG   12.21.22
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 15.45
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  163     Marielis Karina Rojas                01/04/1986        VEN   1.76
02  164     Davis Romero Veronica Cecilia        22/05/1987        VEN   1.76
03  226     Moreira Venancio Kauiza              11/06/1987        BRA   1.73
04  309     Sturtz Daiana                        29/11/1988        ARG   1.73
05  106     Maass Tamara                         20/06/1989        CHI   1.70
06  227     Do Nascimento Ribeiro Erica Cristin  20/03/1986        BRA   1.65
07  123     Saravia Gabriela                     10/07/1990        PER   1.65
07  107     Rocha Daniela                        31/12/1986        CHI   1.65
09  310     Paz Valeria                          23/12/1986        ARG   1.65
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 11.15
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  229     Martins Eliane                       26/05/1986        BRA   6.41         [+1.6]
02  228     Ferreira Da Silva Tania              17/12/1986        BRA   6.14         [+0.4]
03  164     Davis Romero Veronica Cecilia        22/05/1987        VEN   5.95         [+1.6]
04  165     Coronel Aguiar Daniela Maria         07/10/1986        VEN   5.77         [+1.4]
05  322     Valencia Melisa                      28/05/1988        COL   5.56         [+0.9]
06  311     Patiño Nathalie                      09/02/1986        ARG   5.55         [+1.1]
07  66      Cordoba Mena Jazmin Mileidy          14/12/1988        COL   5.44         [+1.6]
08  140     Ferrin Oliva                         31/10/1986        ECU   5.44         [+1.4]
09  312     Montenegro Camila                    29/03/1989        ARG   5.23         [+1.3]
10  108     Uhereck Alejandra                    11/11/1989        CHI   5.19         [+0.7]
11  40      Sosa Keyla                           20/08/1990        PAR   5.07         [+1.7]
12  36      Leguizamon Bianca                    06/03/1989        PAR   4.89         [+1.4]
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Triple    : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 14.30
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  228     Ferreira Da Silva Tania              17/12/1986        BRA   13.31        [+2.2] 12.91 +1.9
02  164     Davis Romero Veronica Cecilia        22/05/1987        VEN   13.22        [+2.6] 13.03 +1.2
03  230     Venancio Patricia                    17/11/1986        BRA   12.68        [+0.7]
04  165     Coronel Aguiar Daniela Maria         07/10/1986        VEN   12.39        [+1.8]
05  66      Cordoba Mena Jazmin Mileidy          14/12/1988        COL   12.04        [+0.2]
06  313     Frigerio Marisol                     21/12/1986        ARG   12.01        [+0.3]
07  140     Ferrin Oliva                         31/10/1986        ECU   11.75        [+0.4]
08  311     Patiño Nathalie                      09/02/1986        ARG
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Garrocha    : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 10.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  252     Keisa Monterola-sin Dni-             26/02/1988        VEN   3.60
02  231     Dellani Vitoria Claudia              31/05/1991        BRA   3.30
03  232     Da Silva Aline                       12/10/1988        BRA   3.10
99  315     Moraes Maria Eugenia                 07/11/1986        ARG
99  314     Chiaraviglio Valeria                 09/04/1989        ARG
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  4.000 Kgs  : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 18.00
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  303     Comba Barbara Rocio                  14/07/1987        ARG   14.98
02  220     Mereiros Kelly Chistianne            30/04/1987        BRA   14.33
03  221     Magalhanes Pereira Anna Paula        07/08/1986        BRA   13.86
04  102     Ducco Natalia                          /  /1989        CHI   13.57
05  103     Sulzer Susan                         29/10/1986        CHI   12.78
06  162     Rodriguez Rosa Andreina              02/07/1986        VEN   12.69
07  304     Cena Vanesa Soledad                  01/10/1986        ARG   12.32
08  41      Subeldia Katryna                     06/01/1989        PAR   11.06
09  42      Pirelli Ana Camila                   30/01/1989        PAR   10.54
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Disco  1.000 Kgs  : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 14.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  303     Comba Barbara Rocio                  14/07/1987        ARG   51.97
02  220     Mereiros Kelly Chistianne            30/04/1987        BRA   44.97
03  222     Da Cruz Lisangela                    13/02/1986        BRA   43.87
04  249     Midletton Aixa                       06/02/1988        PAN   42.14
05  305     Aime Judith Elizabeth                03/08/1987        ARG   39.71
06  103     Sulzer Susan                         29/10/1986        CHI   38.86
07  41      Subeldia Katryna                     06/01/1989        PAR   34.85
08  102     Ducco Natalia                          /  /1989        CHI   28.81
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 11.15
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  223     Sales De Lima Jucilene               14/09/1990        BRA   46.04
02  306     Aguer Mariela Andrea                 24/10/1986        ARG   42.41
03  41      Subeldia Katryna                     06/01/1989        PAR   42.38
04  224     Da Silva De Suoza Juliana            26/09/1990        BRA   42.01
05  139     Mina Miriam                          27/10/1989        ECU   40.36
06  307     Bejarano Carolina Vanesa             17/10/1987        ARG   39.47
07  104     Depassier Natalia                    11/04/1987        CHI   34.97
08  42      Pirelli Ana Camila                   30/01/1989        PAR   32.12
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Martillo  4.000 Kgs  : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 12.15
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  162     Rodriguez Rosa Andreina              02/07/1986        VEN   57.90
02  225     Santos De Jesus Marynna Karolina     29/06/1988        BRA   56.63
03  105     Solano Marcela                       27/03/1986        CHI   50.42
04  221     Magalhanes Pereira Anna Paula        07/08/1986        BRA   50.27
05  303     Comba Barbara Rocio                  14/07/1987        ARG   49.88
06  308     Brezzo Noelia                        30/11/1987        ARG   45.73
07  43      Espinola Keymi                       26/06/1987        PAR   35.28
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Marcha 10 Km Electronico   : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 09.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  69      Hernandez Castillo Ingrid Johana     29/11/1988        COL   0.49.49.64
02  125     Morales Fariluz                      17/12/1988        PER   0.49.57.20
03  141     Andrade Magaly                       04/08/1986        ECU   0.50.41.19
04  68      Galvis Gomez Zandra Viviana          28/06/1986        COL   0.51.12.82
05  238     Sausen Aline Luiza                   25/02/1988        BRA   0.54.01.60
06  109     Raio Eloiza                          16/07/1986        CHI   0.54.51.60
99  124     Llactahuaman Jheny                   13/04/1986        PER                dq 230.2
99  142     Cornejo Gabriela                     11/04/1989        ECU                dq 230.4
99  237     Dos Santos Danieli Cristina          26/05/1987        BRA                dq 230.4
99  245     Cornejo Claudia Alejandra            23/07/1989        BOL                dq 230.4
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Posta 4x100 Electronico   : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 01/10/2005   Hora: 18.20
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  205   6  De Paula Ferraz Tatiane 24/06/1988-Valentim Josiane 20/03/1988
.           Venancio Patricia 17/11/1986-Das Gracas Krasucki Franciela 26/04/1988
.                                                .       BRA   45.25
02  61    4  Caicedo Rivas Nelcy Edith 18/02/1990-Gonzalez Higuita Jackelin  18/10/1986
.           Idrobo Paz Maria Alejandra 08/04/1988-Hinestroza Murillo Yomara 20/05/1988
.                                                .       COL   46.28
03  159   1  Rondon Madelene Gabriela 05/10/1988-Carabali Villegas Jakeline 16/05/1986
.           Blanco Patricia Susana 27/04/1987-Motaban Diomelys Carolina 27/02/1986
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.                                                .       VEN   47.33
04  290   7  Menendez Juliana 30/03/1990-Barraza Veronica Soledad 31/12/1986
.           Buchinger Mariana 10/07/1987-Rombaldoni Jacqueline  03/11/1988
.                                                .       ARG   47.72
05  96    2  Uhereck Alejandra 11/11/1989-Mackenna Fernanda 02/12/1986
.           Milos Ljubica 20/09/1989-Manriquez Nicole 26/04/1987
.                                                .       CHI   47.97
06  138   8  Ferrin Oliva 31/10/1986-Chavez Erika 04/06/1990
.           Freire Pamela 21/01/1988-Caicedo Karina 23/07/1987
.                                                .       ECU   48.81
07  14    5  Espiñeira Virginia 20/11/1988-Perez Camila 04/02/1988
.           Gasco Jimena 03/03/1980-Gimenez Gabriela 19/06/1988
.                                                .       URU   49.51
08  35    3  Sosa Keyla 20/08/1990-Lopez Moreira Raquel 19/09/1987
.           Leguizamon Bianca 06/03/1989-Pavon Maria Belen 03/10/1990
.                                                .       PAR   50.14
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Posta 4x400 Electronico   : Juveniles-F
Final_A   Fecha: 02/10/2005   Hora: 18.00
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  63    6  Gonzalez Higuita Jackelin  18/10/1986-Coneo Paredes Muriel 15/03/1987
.           Hinestroza Murillo Yomara 20/05/1988-Idrobo Paz Maria Alejandra 08/04/1988
.                                                .       COL   3.44.80
02  209   4  Silva De Oliveira Higlecia Clariane 19/04/1986-Luanda Ferreira Dalelque 12/04/1987
.           Felix Miranda Kamila 12/06/1989-De Oliveira Cruz Gisele 18/06/1986
.                                                .       BRA   3.45.00
03  136   1  Freire Pamela 21/01/1988-Armas Diana 31/03/1990
.           Caicedo Karina 23/07/1987-Chavez Erika 04/06/1990
.                                                .       ECU   3.45.66
04  95    5  Mac Auliffe Maria Ignacia 06/09/1989-Barraza Katherine 07/04/1988
.           Manriquez Nicole 26/04/1987-Mackenna Fernanda 02/12/1986
.                                                .       CHI   3.47.66
05  159   3  Jimenez Luiscely-sin Dni-   /  /1988-Navas Bermejo Maria Tereza 25/11/1986
.           Rondon Madelene Gabriela 05/10/1988-Motaban Diomelys Carolina 27/02/1986
.                                                .       VEN   3.50.82
06  290   2  Barraza Veronica Soledad 31/12/1986-Hernandez Gisela 25/09/1988
.           Maldonado Maria Victoria 02/08/1988-Rombaldoni Jacqueline  03/11/1988
.                                                .       ARG   3.59.01
07  15    7  Perez Camila 04/02/1988-Leite Ana Laura 07/02/1987
.           Gimenez Gabriela 19/06/1988-De Mello Camila 06/06/1986
.                                                .       URU   4.04.05
08  36    8  Pereira Celeste 14/03/1987-Del Puerto Arsenia 11/11/1988
.           Lopez Moreira Raquel 19/09/1987-Leguizamon Bianca 06/03/1989
.                                                .       PAR   4.10.00
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Heptathlon    : Juveniles-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01  239     Sales De Lima Jailma                 31/12/1986        BRA   4962
/100 C/V/ 14.92 +3.4 852/Alto/ 1.65 795/Bala/ 10.30  549/200/ 24.67 +1.3 917/Largo/ 5.73 +0.5 768/Jabalina/ 32.42
523/800/ 2.41.30  558
02  240     De Souza Delfino Tamiris             16/09/1987        BRA   4813
/100 C/V/ 15.53 +3.4 773/Alto/ 1.62 759/Bala/ 11.90  654/200/ 26.48 +1.3 756/Largo/ 5.44 +0.6 683/Jabalina/ 39.05
649/800/ 2.42.95  539
03  161     Rondon Madelene Gabriela             05/10/1988        VEN   4804
/100 C/V/ 14.55 +3.4 902/Alto/ 1.62 759/Bala/ 08.98  463/200/ 25.47 +1.3 844/Largo/ 5.32 +1.4 648/Jabalina/ 30.45
485/800/ 2.29.22  703
04  298     Azzato Maria De La Paz               10/02/1986        ARG   4659
/100 C/V/ 14.10 +3.4 964/Alto/ 1.50 621/Bala/ 11.53  630/200/ 26.66 +1.3 740/Largo/ 5.58 +0.7 723/Jabalina/ 34.17
556/800/ 2.53.80  425
05  104     Depassier Natalia                    11/04/1987        CHI   4242
/100 C/V/ 15.89 +3.4 728/Alto/ 1.41 523/Bala/ 11.92  656/200/ 27.67 +1.3 657/Largo/ 5.19 +1.5 612/Jabalina/ 35.50
581/800/ 2.47.96  485
06  18      Leite Ana Laura                      07/02/1987        URU   3437
/100 C/V/ 17.56 +3.4 535/Alto/ 1.41 523/Bala/ 08.32  420/200/ 27.78 +1.3 648/Largo/ 4.54 +0.4 438/Jabalina/ 19.67
283/800/ 2.38.50  590
07  318     Magro Sofia                          20/07/1988        ARG   3012
/100 C/V/ 16.29 +3.4 679/Bala/ 07.94  395/200/ 28.12 +1.3 621/Largo/ 4.87 +1.7 524/Jabalina/ 19.67  283/800/
2.45.67  510
 
Total De Participantes:
M:  272
F:  224
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